Reconciliation of funds paid, together with any remaining funds, following subsequent 
years of the Contract will be done in accordance with the provisions of Exhibit B: Compensation as 
they are revised from year to year." 

CHANGE: ARTICLE Ill - PAYMENT: 

From: " ... an amount not to exceed Nineteen Million, Five Hundred Sixty-Six Thousand, Two Hundred 
Three Dollars ($19,566,203)." 

To: " ... an amount not to exceed Twenty-Four Million, Four Hundred Eighty-Eight Thousand, Five 
Hundred Forty-Eight Dollars ($24,488,548)." 

CHANGE: EXHIBIT A: Scope of Service- 07/01/2013, paragraph 1.3.2 as follows: 

From: "CONTRACTOR will work toward development of an outpatient COE program using resources of 
the Preferred Provider, if available. CONTRACTOR will assist the Preferred Provider, if